LAST NAME
Attia
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy

Cindy

FIRST NAME
Shay
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fred
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong

Fong

PERMIT TYPE
SecondHand
Dealer/State
Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

DOJ Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

2 Henry Adams Street

#M24

998 Sansome Street

1155 Battery Street

101 Lombard Street

74 Mission Rock Street

550 Geary Street

200 2nd Street

75 Hawthrone Street

One Montgomery

60 Spear Street

500 Howard Street

1160 Mission Street

500 Beach Street

410 Townsend Street

711 Van Ness Street

550 California Street

530 Bush Street

333 Market Street

DBA

Ice Diamond, INC

ABM Parking Services

ABM Parking Services

ABM Parking Services

ABM Parking Services

ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC

ACE Parking Management INC

PERMIT #

144591

110247

110600

100019

110731

110253

500081

110734

110733

110409

110507

110484

800030

100006

110069

100003

500076

110032

10/30/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #

of STALLS DECISION

N/A
24

155

625

1100

39

35
99

65

11

50
354

630

40

120
190

12

77
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LAST NAME
Cindy

Cindy

Cindy
Kaplankiran
Kaplankiran
Kaplankiran
Kaplankiran
Kaplankiran
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Morales
Cabrera
Najera
Sigley

Steele
Steele
Steele

Steele

Steele

FIRST NAME

Fong

Fong
Fong
Orhan
Orhan
Orhan
Orhan
Orhan
Chris
Chris
Alvaro
Anthony
Travis
John
John
John
John

John

PERMIT TYPE
Commercial Parking

Garage
Commercial Parking

Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Tow Car Operator
Commercial Parking
Garage

Pedicab Operator
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal

Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

1700 California Street

405 Howard Street
580 California Street
206 5th Street

560 Geary Street
233 Ellis Street

222 Mason Street
400 3rd Street

1144 Third Street

2 Marina Bivd

1 Chesley Street
2100 Webster Street
26 Pier #2

301 N Embarcadero
875 Howard Street
625 2nd Street

121 Spear Street

1455 Market Street

DBA

ACE Parking Management INC

ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
HPM Of America, LLC

HPM Of America, LLC

HPM Of America, LLC

HPM Of America, LLC

HPM Of America, LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Blue Water Towing

Pan-Med Enterprises

Cabrio Taxi

Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

PERMIT #

500075

110029

110030

110791

110660

110553

500026

110792

500045

110501

144592

400042

144593

110567

110465

110464

110462

110463

10/30/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #

of STALLS DECISION

144
87

22
30
25
25
85
30
140
60
N/A
351
N/A
77
37
64

213

363
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LAST NAME

Steele

Steele

Tang

Tasci

Tasci

Tasci

Tasci

Tasci

Tur

Yao

FIRST NAME

John

John

Qiuying

Ahmet

Ahmet

Ahmet

Ahmet

Ahmet

Mubhlis

Shuli

PERMIT TYPE
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Valet Parking Fixed
Location
Valet Parking Fixed
Location
Valet Parking Fixed
Location
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal
New
Application
New
Application
New
Application
New
Application

Renewal

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

888 Howard Street
425 North Point Street
650 McAllister Street
840 Sutter Street

770 Broadway Street
706 Polk Street

835 Hyde Street

620 Post Street

415 Taylor Street

80 Hemlock Street

DBA
Propark Mobility

Propark Mobility

San Francisco Opera Association

Parking Nexus Inc
Parking Nexus Inc
Parking Nexus Inc
Parking Nexus Inc
Parking Nexus Inc
Calstate Parking Service Inc

Simply Parking LLC

PERMIT #

110578

110593

110679

110715

110112

144596

144595

144594

110793

110203

10/30/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

DECISION
89

45

75

90

15

N/A

N/A

N/A

90

70
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