LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	DECISION
		SecondHand		2 Henry Adams Street				
Attia	Shay	Dealer/State	DOJ Renewal	#M24	Ice Diamond, INC	<u>144591</u>	N/A	
		Commercial Parking					24	
Chan	Fred	Garage	Renewal	998 Sansome Street	ABM Parking Services	110247		
		Commercial Parking					155	
Chan	Fred	Garage	Renewal	1155 Battery Street	ABM Parking Services	110600	135	
		Commercial Parking						
Chan	Fred	Garage	Renewal	101 Lombard Street	ABM Parking Services	100019	625	
		Commercial Parking					1100	
Chan	Fred	Lot	Renewal	74 Mission Rock Street	ABM Parking Services	110731	1100	
		Commercial Parking						
Cindy	Fong	Lot	Renewal	550 Geary Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110253	39	
		Commercial Parking						
Cindy	Fong	Lot	Renewal	200 2nd Street	ACE Parking Management INC	500081	35	
		Commercial Parking					99	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	75 Hawthrone Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110734	35	
		Commercial Parking					65	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	One Montgomery	ACE Parking Management INC	110733	05	
		Commercial Parking						
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	60 Spear Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110409	11	
		Commercial Parking						
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	500 Howard Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110507	50	
		Commercial Parking					354	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	1160 Mission Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110484	554	
Cindy		Commercial Parking					800030 630	
	Fong	Garage	Renewal	500 Beach Street	ACE Parking Management INC	800030		
		Commercial Parking						
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	410 Townsend Street	ACE Parking Management INC	100006	40	
Cindy		Commercial Parking						
	Fong	Garage	Renewal	711 Van Ness Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110069	120	
		Commercial Parking					190	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	550 California Street	ACE Parking Management INC	100003	190	
		Commercial Parking					12	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	530 Bush Street	ACE Parking Management INC	500076	12	
	Co	Commercial Parking	5				77	
Cindy	Fong	Garage	Renewal	333 Market Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110032		

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	DECISION
Cindy	Fong	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	1700 California Street	ACE Parking Management INC	500075	144	
Cindy	Fong	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	405 Howard Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110029	87	
Cindy	Fong	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	580 California Street	ACE Parking Management INC	110030	22	
Kaplankiran	Orhan	Commercial Parking	New Application	206 5th Street	HPM Of America, LLC	110791	30	
Kaplankiran	Orhan	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	560 Geary Street	HPM Of America, LLC	110660	25	
Kaplankiran	Orhan	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	233 Ellis Street	HPM Of America, LLC	110553	25	
Kaplankiran	Orhan	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	222 Mason Street	HPM Of America, LLC	500026	85	
Kaplankiran	Orhan	Commercial Parking		400 3rd Street	HPM Of America, LLC	110792	30	
Leonoudakis	Chris	Commercial Parking	Renewal	1144 Third Street	Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC	500045	140	
Leonoudakis	Chris	Commercial Parking	Renewal	2 Marina Blvd	Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC	110501	60	
Morales Cabrera	Alvaro	Tow Car Operator	New Application	1 Chesley Street	Blue Water Towing	144592	N/A	
Najera	Anthony	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	2100 Webster Street	Pan-Med Enterprises	400042	351	
Sigley	Travis	Pedicab Operator	New Application	26 Pier #2	Cabrio Taxi	144593	N/A	
Steele	John	Commercial Parking	Renewal	301 N Embarcadero	Propark Mobility	110567	77	
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	875 Howard Street	Propark Mobility	110465	37	
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	625 2nd Street	Propark Mobility	110464	64	
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	121 Spear Street	Propark Mobility	110462	213	
Steele	John	Commercial Parking Garage	Renewal	1455 Market Street	Propark Mobility	110463	363	

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	New/ Renewal/ Amendment	ADDRESS	DBA	PERMIT #	# of TRUCKS/ # of PEDICABS/ # of STALLS	DECISION
		Commercial Parking						
Steele	John	Garage	Renewal	888 Howard Street	Propark Mobility	110578	89	
		Commercial Parking						
Steele	John	Garage	Renewal	425 North Point Street	Propark Mobility	110593	45	
Tang	Qiuying	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	650 McAllister Street	San Francisco Opera Association	110679	75	
		Commercial Parking						
Tasci	Ahmet	Garage	Renewal	840 Sutter Street	Parking Nexus Inc	110715	90	
Tasci	Ahmet	Commercial Parking Lot	Renewal	770 Broadway Street	Parking Nexus Inc	110112	15	
		Valet Parking Fixed	New					
Tasci	Ahmet	Location	Application	706 Polk Street	Parking Nexus Inc	144596	N/A	
Tasci	Ahmet	Valet Parking Fixed Location	New Application	835 Hyde Street	Parking Nexus Inc	144595	N/A	
		Valet Parking Fixed	New					
Tasci	Ahmet	Location	Application	620 Post Street	Parking Nexus Inc	144594	N/A	
Tur	Muhlis	Commercial Parking Garage	New Application	415 Taylor Street	Calstate Parking Service Inc	110793	90	
		Commercial Parking						
Yao	Shuli	Garage	Renewal	80 Hemlock Street	Simply Parking LLC	110203	70	